
 

 

 

 

Unit of Study 1: Family Therapy 

Content Dates Time Information Room and Venue 

Unit of Study 1 Opens Monday 17 February 2020  8 weeks online Online  

Child Focused Practice Monday 17 February 2020  Self-paced study Online 

*Problem Based Learning Thursday 12 March 2020 
9.00am – 
5:00pm 

Including Module 5 Work 
placement. Assessment takes 
place across the block. 

Macquarie Park  

*Theory Into Practice Integration, 
Simulation and Discussion 

Friday 13 March 2020 
9.00am - 
5.00pm  

Macquarie Park  

*Student Clinic and Experiential 
Learning 

Saturday 14 March 2020 
9.00am -
5.00pm 

Macquarie Park  

Tutorial Thursday 19 March 2020 
6:00pm – 
9:00pm 

Student can choose Online or 
on Campus 

Online or Macquarie Park  

Tutorial Thursday 9 April 2020 
6:00pm – 
9:00pm 

Student can choose Online or 
on Campus 

Online or Macquarie Park  

Unit of Study 1 Assessments Due Sunday 26 April 2020    

* Compulsory Attendance (required for Placement and completion of course) 
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Orientation 

Moodle Orientation Opens  Monday 10 February 2020   Online  

*Welcome and Introduction to 
Graduate Diploma of Relationship 
Counselling 

Friday 14 February 2020 
 

9.00am -
5.00pm 

A Systemic Lens 
and 
Use of Self as Therapist 

Macquarie Park NSW  

          CHC81015 Graduate Diploma of Relationship Counselling 2020 Timetable 

*All dates and times are subject to change 

Information in this timetable is current as at 5 September 2019  

 



 

 

 

 

 

* Compulsory Attendance (required for Placement and completion of course 
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Unit of Study 2: Couple Therapy 

Content Dates Time Information Room and Venue 

Unit of Study 2 Opens  Monday 27 April 2020  8 weeks online Online 

Tutorial Thursday 14 May 2020 
6:00pm- 
9:00pm 

Student can choose Online or 
on Campus 

Online or Macquarie Park  

*Problem Based Learning Thursday 28 May 2020 
9.00am – 
5.00pm 

Including Module 5 Work 
placement. Assessment takes 
place across the block. 

Macquarie Park  

*Student Clinic and Experiential 
Learning 

Friday 29 May 2020 
9.00am – 
5.00pm 

Macquarie Park  

*Student Clinic and Experiential 
Learning 

Saturday 30 May 220 
9.00am – 
5.00pm 

Macquarie Park  

Tutorial Thursday 11 June 2020 
6:00pm- 
9:00pm 

Student can choose Online or 
on Campus 

 

*Grief and Loss Workshop - Day 1 Friday 26 June 2020 
9.00am – 
5.00pm 

On site attendance required Macquarie Park 

*Grief and Loss Workshop - Day 2 Saturday 27 June 2020 
9.00am – 
5.00pm 

On site attendance required Macquarie Park 

Unit of Study 2 Assessments Due Sunday 5 July 2020    

*All dates and times are subject to change  

 



 

 

 

 
 

 

* Compulsory Attendance (required for Placement and completion of course) 
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Unit of Study 3: Domestic and Family Violence 

Content Dates Time Information Room and Venue 

Unit of Study 3 Opens  Monday 20 July 2020   8 weeks online Online 

AVERT Basics Monday 20 July 2020  Self-paced study Online 

AVERT Safety & Screening Monday 20 July 2020  Self-paced study Online 

Tutorial Thursday 13 August 2020 
6:00pm – 
9:00pm 

Student can choose Online 
or on Campus 

Online or Macquarie Park 

*Problem Based Learning Thursday 20 August 2020 
9:00am – 
5:00pm 

Including Module 5 Work 
placement. Assessment 
takes place across the block. 

Macquarie Park  

*Student Clinic Friday 21 August 2020 
9.00am – 
5.00pm 

Macquarie Park  

*Student Clinic and Experiential 
Learning 

Saturday 22 August 2020 
9.00am – 
5.00pm 

Macquarie Park  

Tutorial Thursday 10 September 2020 
6:00pm – 
9:00pm 

Student can choose Online 
or on Campus 

Online or Macquarie Park 

Unit of Study 3 Assessments Due Sunday 27 September 2020    

*All dates and times are subject to change  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

* Compulsory Attendance (required for Placement and completion of course) 
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Unit of Study 4: Current and Emerging Diversity Issues 

Content Dates  Information Room and Venue 

Unit of Study 4 Opens  Monday 12 October 2020  5 weeks online Online 

Cultural Fitness Online Monday 12 October 2020  Self-paced study Online 

Tutorial Thursday 15 October 2020 
6:00pm – 
9:00pm 

Student can choose Online 
or on Campus 

Online or Macquarie Park 

*Problem Based Learning Thursday 5 November 2020 
9:00am – 
5:00pm 

Including Module 5 Work 
placement. Assessment 
takes place across the block 

Macquarie Park  

*Student Clinic Friday 6 November 2020 
9.00am – 
5.00pm 

Macquarie Park  

*Student Clinic and Experiential 
Learning 

Saturday 7 November 2020 
9.00am – 
5.00pm 

Macquarie Park  

Unit of Study 4 Assessments Due Sunday 22 November 2020    

NSW Course Completion Event TBC    Macquarie Park  

 

*All dates and times are subject to change  

 


